
MULTICULTURAL ENGAGEMENT 

AND CAPACITY-BUILDING 

PROJECT

Brisbane | Cairns | Logan | Toowoomba

Maree | Brisbane

0492 901 817
maree@amparo.org.au

Julie | Cairns

0492 801 315
julie@amparo.org.au

Venantie | Logan

0492 973 593
venantie@amparo.org.au

Jenny Ryan | Coordinator

07 3354 4900
jenny@amparo.org.au

Sylvie | Toowoomba

0492 876 467
sylvie@amparo.org.au

Keiko | Brisbane

0492 915 942
keiko@amparo.org.au

OUR MULTICULTURAL ENGAGEMENT TEAM

www.amparo.org.au

AMPARO Advocacy can help people (age 0-65 years) from

multicultural backgrounds with disability, their families and

communities to:

Gain confidence to exercise their rights and voice their concerns 
Connect with others including peers

We can also help individuals and their families: 

Understanding disability in Australia
Rights of persons with disabilities
What a good life can look like for people with disability
Mainstream and specialist disability services & how to access them
Having choice and control when engaging with services

We can do this through: 

Face to face meetings in people’s homes or a place they prefer
Small group workshops /discussions with communities’ 
Tailored workshops about specific disability types and
understanding what is a good life 

Scan QR or go to:

bit.ly/ilcmew to fill our

referral form
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